
 

 

Thursday, July 12, 2018, 6-7 p.m.: Special Session 

concerning ICS Debt Refinancing 

Tuesday, August 28, 2018, 6-7:30 p.m.  

Tuesday, September 25, 2018, 6-7:30 p.m.  

Tuesday, October 23, 2018, 6-7:30 p.m.  

Tuesday, November 27, 2018, 6-7:30 p.m.  

December 2018: No Meeting – Winter Break 

Tuesday, January 22, 2019, 6-7:30 p.m.  

Tuesday, February 26, 2019, 6-7:30 p.m. 

Saturday, March 16, 2019: Annual Board Retreat,  

9 a.m. – 1 p.m. at IPA  

Tuesday, April 23, 2019, 6-7:30 p.m.  

Tuesday, May 28, 2019, 6-7:30 p.m.  

Tuesday, June 25, 2019, 6-7:30 p.m.  

*All Board of Governors meetings, unless otherwise noted, will take 

place at Irvington Preparatory Academy. 
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